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State XC Districts 4a - - Boys

MCC Course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 18, 2018

60s and sunny
 Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

                                 Last updated Oct. 18, 2018 5:08 PM 
 
Qualifiers shown in red. 
 
 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
 
 
  1 Waukee                   35    3    5    6    9   12   15   20  16:44.7  0:27.4 
 
  2 Iowa City West           48    1    7    8   14   18   19   23  16:44.7  1:23.1 
 
  3 Ames                     63    2   10   13   16   22   26   32  17:00.3  1:11.6 
 
  4 Ankeny Centennial        98    4   17   24   25   28   30   33  17:24.1  1:16.2 
 
  5 Mason City              158   11   21   37   42   47   53   54  18:01.9  1:49.8 
 
  6 Marshalltown            183   27   29   35   44   48   50   51  18:16.5  0:56.6 
 
  7 Newton                  207   34   36   38   43   56   59   60  18:38.7  1:28.4 
 
  8 Waterloo                221   39   40   41   49   52   55   57  18:39.5  0:37.1 
 
  9 Fort Dodge              241   31   45   46   58   61   62   63  19:13.2  2:39.9 
 
Individuals 
 
 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1. Waukee 
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    3  Travis Loecke, Sr        16:31.3   
 
    5  Moe Smith, Sr            16:37.6   
 
    6  Cade Simpson, Sr         16:42.3   
 
    9  Jackson Smith, Jr        16:53.6   
 
   12  Ian Buske, Sr            16:58.6   
 
   15  Tyler Loecke, Sr         17:02.6   
 
   20  Jordan Swanson, Sr       17:28.9   
 
Total Time = 1:23:43.4     Total Places = 35 
 
 
 
 
 
2. Iowa City West 
 
    1  Kolby Greiner, Sr        15:51.1   
 
    7  Yousif Salama, Sr        16:44.7   
 
    8  Ken Wilbur, Jr           16:52.1   
 
   14  Will Conrad, Sr          17:01.0   
 
   18  Nicolo Schanchi, Fr      17:14.2   
 
   19  Alex McKane, Fr          17:19.8   
 
   23  Raymond Yang, Jr         17:34.6   
 
Total Time = 1:23:43.1     Total Places = 48 
 
 
 
 
 
3. Ames 
 
    2  Aniey Akok, So           16:22.5   
 
   10  Ean Warrick, Sr          16:54.8   
 
   13  Akol Atack, So           16:59.5   
 
   16  Bennett Ryken, So        17:10.3   
 
   22  Kon Dut, Fr              17:34.1   
 
   26  Noah Kohut-Jackson, Jr   17:42.5   
 
   32  Cameron Campbell, Sr     17:58.2   
 
Total Time = 1:25:01.2     Total Places = 63 
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4. Ankeny Centennial 
 
    4  Jonah Vicker, Sr         16:34.7   
 
   17  Nate Jones, So           17:11.9   
 
   24  Ian Luke, Sr             17:40.6   
 
   25  Kade Christensen, So     17:42.0   
 
   28  Gabriel Vicker, So       17:50.9   
 
   30  Alex Patkin, Sr          17:53.1   
 
   33  Connor Cunningham, So    18:04.2   
 
Total Time = 1:27:00.1     Total Places = 98 
 
 
 
5. Mason City 
 
   11  Michael Rowe, Sr         16:56.2   
 
   21  Christian Rodriguez, So  17:32.5   
 
   37  Miguel Jaime, Jr         18:25.1   
 
   42  Luke Mulholland, Jr      18:29.5   
 
   47  Joey Daoud, Sr           18:46.0   
 
   53  Keagan May, Sr           19:08.1   
 
   54  Claudio Mateo, So        19:30.5   
 
Total Time = 1:30:09.3     Total Places = 158 
 
 
 
6. Marshalltown 
 
   27  Javier Rodriquez, So     17:49.9   
 
   29  Eli Thiesen, So          17:52.2   
 
   35  Conner Smith, Fr         18:14.4   
 
   44  Freddy Ross, So          18:39.5   
 
   48  Zach Bitker, Jr          18:46.5   
 
   50  Marcus Barker, Fr        18:55.8   
 
   51  Noah Hermenson, So       19:00.8   
 
Total Time = 1:31:22.5     Total Places = 183 
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7. Newton 
 
   34  Treycen Garton, Fr       18:10.9   
 
   36  Luke Zaabel, Jr          18:19.2   
 
   38  Adam Hunter, Sr          18:27.5   
 
   43  Jackson Mace-Maynard, Fr 18:36.4   
 
   56  Nathnail Zemene, Fr      19:39.3   
 
   59  Derek Beiner, Fr         20:14.8   
 
   60  Hunter Kennedy, Fr       20:21.3   
 
Total Time = 1:33:13.3     Total Places = 207 
 
 
 
8. Waterloo 
 
   39  Isaac Davis, Sr          18:28.1   
 
   40  Andrew Congdon, Fr       18:28.4   
 
   41  Bryce Buhlman, Sr        18:28.8   
 
   49  Cole Knight, So          18:46.9   
 
   52  Andrew Newlon, Sr        19:05.1   
 
   55  Logan Nelson, Jr         19:35.2   
 
   57  Mason Nordman, Sr        19:57.3   
 
Total Time = 1:33:17.3     Total Places = 221 
 
 
 
9. Fort Dodge 
 
   31  Joshua Meier, So         17:56.0   
 
   45  Eric Crawford, So        18:41.8   
 
   46  Jonathon Madden, Jr      18:42.6   
 
   58  Carter Delanoit, So      20:09.6   
 
   61  Gage Riley, Sr           20:35.9   
 
   62  Nathanial Madden, Jr     21:07.5   
 
   63  Gavin Schillerstrom, Fr  22:11.6   
 
Total Time = 1:36:05.9     Total Places = 241 
 
        TEAM     
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 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
 
 
Top

 
 
    1     1  Kolby Greiner, Sr        15:51.1    Iowa City West        
 
    2     2  Aniey Akok, So           16:22.5    Ames                  
 
    3     3  Travis Loecke, Sr        16:31.3    Waukee                
 
    4     4  Jonah Vicker, Sr         16:34.7    Ankeny Centennial     
 
    5     5  Moe Smith, Sr            16:37.6    Waukee                
 
    6     6  Cade Simpson, Sr         16:42.3    Waukee                
 
    7     7  Yousif Salama, Sr        16:44.7    Iowa City West        
 
    8     8  Ken Wilbur, Jr           16:52.1    Iowa City West        
 
    9     9  Jackson Smith, Jr        16:53.6    Waukee                
 
   10    10  Ean Warrick, Sr          16:54.8    Ames                  
 
   11    11  Michael Rowe, Sr         16:56.2    Mason City            
 
   12    12  Ian Buske, Sr            16:58.6    Waukee                
 
   13    13  Akol Atack, So           16:59.5    Ames                  
 
   14    14  Will Conrad, Sr          17:01.0    Iowa City West        
 
   15    15  Tyler Loecke, Sr         17:02.6    Waukee                
 
   16    16  Bennett Ryken, So        17:10.3    Ames                  
 
   17    17  Nate Jones, So           17:11.9    Ankeny Centennial     
 
   18    18  Nicolo Schanchi, Fr      17:14.2    Iowa City West        
 
   19    19  Alex McKane, Fr          17:19.8    Iowa City West        
 
   20    20  Jordan Swanson, Sr       17:28.9    Waukee                
 
   21    21  Christian Rodriguez, So  17:32.5    Mason City            
 
   22    22  Kon Dut, Fr              17:34.1    Ames                  
 
   23    23  Raymond Yang, Jr         17:34.6    Iowa City West        
 
   24    24  Ian Luke, Sr             17:40.6    Ankeny Centennial     
 
   25    25  Kade Christensen, So     17:42.0    Ankeny Centennial     
 
   26    26  Noah Kohut-Jackson, Jr   17:42.5    Ames                  
 
   27    27  Javier Rodriquez, So     17:49.9    Marshalltown          
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   28    28  Gabriel Vicker, So       17:50.9    Ankeny Centennial     
 
   29    29  Eli Thiesen, So          17:52.2    Marshalltown          
 
   30    30  Alex Patkin, Sr          17:53.1    Ankeny Centennial     
 
   31    31  Joshua Meier, So         17:56.0    Fort Dodge            
 
   32    32  Cameron Campbell, Sr     17:58.2    Ames                  
 
   33    33  Connor Cunningham, So    18:04.2    Ankeny Centennial     
 
   34    34  Treycen Garton, Fr       18:10.9    Newton                
 
   35    35  Conner Smith, Fr         18:14.4    Marshalltown          
 
   36    36  Luke Zaabel, Jr          18:19.2    Newton                
 
   37    37  Miguel Jaime, Jr         18:25.1    Mason City            
 
   38    38  Adam Hunter, Sr          18:27.5    Newton                
 
   39    39  Isaac Davis, Sr          18:28.1    Waterloo              
 
   40    40  Andrew Congdon, Fr       18:28.4    Waterloo              
 
   41    41  Bryce Buhlman, Sr        18:28.8    Waterloo              
 
   42    42  Luke Mulholland, Jr      18:29.5    Mason City            
 
   43    43  Jackson Mace-Maynard, Fr 18:36.4    Newton                
 
   44    44  Freddy Ross, So          18:39.5    Marshalltown          
 
   45    45  Eric Crawford, So        18:41.8    Fort Dodge            
 
   46    46  Jonathon Madden, Jr      18:42.6    Fort Dodge            
 
   47    47  Joey Daoud, Sr           18:46.0    Mason City            
 
   48    48  Zach Bitker, Jr          18:46.5    Marshalltown          
 
   49    49  Cole Knight, So          18:46.9    Waterloo              
 
   50    50  Marcus Barker, Fr        18:55.8    Marshalltown          
 
   51    51  Noah Hermenson, So       19:00.8    Marshalltown          
 
   52    52  Andrew Newlon, Sr        19:05.1    Waterloo              
 
   53    53  Keagan May, Sr           19:08.1    Mason City            
 
   54    54  Claudio Mateo, So        19:30.5    Mason City            
 
   55    55  Logan Nelson, Jr         19:35.2    Waterloo              
 
   56    56  Nathnail Zemene, Fr      19:39.3    Newton                
 
   57    57  Mason Nordman, Sr        19:57.3    Waterloo              
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   58    58  Carter Delanoit, So      20:09.6    Fort Dodge            
 
   59    59  Derek Beiner, Fr         20:14.8    Newton                
 
   60    60  Hunter Kennedy, Fr       20:21.3    Newton                
 
   61    61  Gage Riley, Sr           20:35.9    Fort Dodge            
 
   62    62  Nathanial Madden, Jr     21:07.5    Fort Dodge            
 
   63    63  Gavin Schillerstrom, Fr  22:11.6    Fort Dodge            
 
 
 

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.
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